
Houma Schoarship Winners

Justin’s Class Scholarship
Hallie Hanes - Dance Graphics

Abigail Geoffroy - Dance Warehouse Inc
Lily Thibodeaux - Dance Warehouse, Inc.

Ma'kayla Parker - Dancers Only
Amanda Barnickel - Debbie's School of Dance

Victoria Saewert - Infinity Dance Company
Piper Waldrep - Phyllis guy dance center

Aubree Robinson - Studio 84 School of Dance
Mindi Broussard - Studio 84 School of Dance

Abby Resch - Studio A
Herman  Bonnette - Studio G Dance
Abby Grier - Taris School of Dance

Mari Arceneaux - THE PALACE DANCE COMPANY
Lily Dempster - To The Pointe Academy of Dance

Madison Lombard - To The Pointe Academy of Dance

Mollee’s Class Scholarships
Ariella Guidry - Dance Graphics

Carlyn Broussard - Dance Warehouse, Inc.
Ryleigh Jane Touchstone - DanceSouth

Madeline Zegura - Distinction Dance Company
Gabriella Mikhail - Infinity Dance Company

Anna Claire Scott - Machita Dance Company
Luke Landry - Mari Milnar Dance Academy

Sophie Lasalle - Northshore Academy of Dance
Khloe Ledet - Studio 84 School of Dance

Nevaeh Stiner - THE PALACE DANCE COMPANY
Allie Zeringue - To The Pointe Academy of Dance



Sloan’s  Class Scholarships
Everleigh English - Dance Graphics

Camille Castro - Dance Graphics
Julia Hebert - Dance Graphics

Sophie Sarver - Dance Warehouse, Inc.
Camden Kieff - Data's Dance Dynamics

Miley Coburn - Debbie's School of Dance
Haiden Neuville - Distinction Dance Company
Meredith Serè - Distinction Dance Company

Mia Watkins - Music City All Stars
Abbey  Dwight - Northshore Academy of Dance

Sofia Phillips - Phyllis guy dance center
Kate  Waguespack - Taris School of Dance

Cassie Reeves - The Next Step
Abby Vicknair - To The Pointe Academy of Dance

Donovan’s Class Scholarships
Emma Landry - Cara's Studio of Dance

Avery Tabb - Cara's Studio of Dance
Rhylan Robicheaux - Dance Graphics
Olivia Beadle - Dance Warehouse, Inc.
Claire Crusan - Dance Warehouse, Inc.
Courtlin Moran - Dance Warehouse, Inc.
Olivia Raymond - Dance Warehouse, Inc.
Blakely Adams - Dance Warehouse, Inc.
Sawyer Stelly - Dance Warehouse, Inc.

Alaina Persohn - Data's Dance Dynamics
Avery Cashen - Distinction Dance Company

Helena Zmitrovich - Lindsey Claire Dance Company
Jayda Shaw - Studio 84 School of Dance

Olivia Brock - Studio A
Grace Jackson - The Dance Factory
Tinsley Evans - The Dance Factory

Haddie Templet - Machita Dance Company
McKinlee Champagne - Data's Dance Dynamics

Jade’s Class Scholarships
Molly Blanchard - Data's Dance Dynamics

Vivyan Speyrer - Distinction Dance Company
Abigail Guidry - Infinity Dance Productions

Carsyn Jeffers - Jean Leigh Academy Of Dance
Lynnlee Oneal - Lori’s School of Dance

Madelyn Kleinpeter - Lori’s School of Dance
Addie Kern - Phyllis guy dance center

Reagan Otillio - Phyllis guy dance center
Adelyn Bauder - Studio 84 School of Dance

Emmeline Mason - Studio 84 School of Dance
Caroline Poche - To The Pointe Academy of Dance



Alexa’s Class Scholarships
Olivia Blanchard - Cara's Studio of Dance

Annabelle Heldenbrand - Dance Warehouse, Inc.
Elle Hulin - Distinction Dance Company

Katelyn Bartusiak - Infinity Dance Company
Riley Seput - Mari Milnar Dance Academy

Leigha Cronian  - Mari Milnar Dance Academy
Lilah White - Mari Milnar Dance Academy
Presley Ebarb - Phyllis guy dance center

Megan Lejeune - Phyllis guy dance center
Liselotte Leutiger - Studio 84 School of Dance

Kate Johnson - The Dance Company, Inc.
Isabella Verret - The Dance Factory

Audrey Harlan - To The Pointe Academy of Dance
Emily Bradford - To The Pointe Academy of Dance

Delaney Depue - Verve Dance Company

Jim’s Class Scholarships
Miley  Merrill - Dance!nk by Davis

Kymora Xavier - Dancers Only
Ryleigh Mouret - Distinction Dance Company
Madelyn Duncan - Gulf Coast Dance Alliance

Grayson Mcmahon - Northshore Academy of Dance
Lucy Thomas - Northshore Academy of Dance

Carley Taylor - Phyllis guy dance center
Brynleigh  Schroeder - Studio G Dance

Claire Johnson - The Dance Company, Inc.
A'zyla Latigue - The Dance Factory

Baylee Badeaux - To The Pointe Academy of Dance
Caroline Coddou - To The Pointe Academy of Dance

Aislyn Noble - TopFlight Dance Conservatory

Standout Scholarship Winners
Justin’s Standout - Adelyn Bauder - Studio 84 School of Dance

Mollee’s Standout - Carley Taylor - Phyllis guy dance center
Alexa’s Standout - Riley Seput - Mari Milnar Dance Academy

Jade’s Standout - Addie Kern - Phyllis guy dance center
Sloan’s Standout - Aislyn Noble - TopFlight Dance Conservatory

Donovan’s Standout -  Haddie Templet - Machita Dance Company
Jim’s Standout -  Miley  Merrill - Dance!nk by Davis

Studio Scholarship Winners
Cara's Studio of Dance - Emma Rogers - Cara's Studio of Dance

Dance Warehouse - Jillian Cantrall - Dance Warehouse, Inc.
Data's Dance Dynamics - McKinlee Champagne - Data's Dance Dynamics

Phyllis Guy Dance Center - Alyssa Morse - Phyllis guy dance center
Studio 84 School of Dance - Zoe Robinson - Studio 84 School of Dance



Studio G Dance - Kennady Slaughter - Studio G Dance
To The Pointe Academy of Dance - Emmersyn Wiley - To The Pointe Academy of Dance

Inspire Scholarship Winner
Avery Cashen - Distinction Dance Company

Clear Talent Group Agency Scholarship Winners
Mia Watkins - Music City All Stars

Tribe Scholarship Winners
Vivyan Speyrer - Distinction Dance Company

Sophie Fears - Cara's Studio of Dance

TAPS Scholarship Winner
Luke Landry - Mari Milnar Dance Academy

LUX Scholarship Winner
Reese Blanchard - Data's Dance Dynamics

The Bridge Training Program Scholarship Winner
Cara's Studio of Dance

Bloc Talent Agency Scholarship Winner
Rhylan Robicheaux - Dance Graphics

Streetz Studio Intensive Winners
To The Pointe Academy of Dance

Dance Warehouse

Mini Elite Runner Up Winners
Everleigh English - Dance Graphics

Olivia Beadle - Dance Warehouse, Inc.
Olivia Raymond - Dance Warehouse, Inc.
Abigail Guidry - Infinity Dance Productions

Addie Kern - Phyllis guy dance center
Reagan Otillio - Phyllis guy dance center
Piper Waldrep - Phyllis guy dance center

Adelyn Bauder - Studio 84 School of Dance
Claire Johnson - The Dance Company, Inc.

Mini Elite Winners
Sophie Sarver - Dance Warehouse, Inc.
Sawyer Stelly - Dance Warehouse, Inc.

Molly Blanchard - Data's Dance Dynamics
Giulianna Moya - Data's Dance Dynamics

Carsyn Jeffers - Jean Leigh Academy Of Dance
Emmeline Mason - Studio 84 School of Dance

Abby Vicknair - To The Pointe Academy of Dance



Junior Elite Runner Up Winners
Camille Castro - Dance Graphics

Gracie Strother - Dance Warehouse, Inc.
Miley  Merrill - Dance!nk by Davis

Ryleigh Jane Touchstone - DanceSouth
Meredith Serè - Distinction Dance Company
Vivyan Speyrer - Distinction Dance Company

Sophie Lasalle - Northshore Academy of Dance
Abbey  Dwight - Northshore Academy of Dance

Sofia Phillips - Phyllis guy dance center
Khloe Ledet - Studio 84 School of Dance

Junior Elite Winners
Julia Hebert - Dance Graphics

Camden Kieff - Data's Dance Dynamics
Miley Coburn - Debbie's School of Dance

Haiden Neuville - Distinction Dance Company
Madelyn Duncan - Gulf Coast Dance Alliance

Mari Arceneaux - THE PALACE DANCE COMPANY
Baylee Badeaux - To The Pointe Academy of Dance
Caroline Coddou - To The Pointe Academy of Dance

Teen Elite Runner Up Winners
Brielle Barras - Dance Graphics
Ariella Guidry - Dance Graphics

Abigail Boudreaux - Dance Warehouse, Inc.
Kaylin Bush - Data's Dance Dynamics

Mia Hendrickson - Infinity Dance Company
Pember Smith - Infinity Dance Company

Hannah Templet - Machita Dance Company
Kate Johnson - The Dance Company, Inc.

Cassie Reeves - The Next Step
Francis Fremin - To The Pointe Academy of Dance
Emma Becnel - To The Pointe Academy of Dance
Allie Zeringue - To The Pointe Academy of Dance

Delaney Depue - Verve Dance Company
Zavier Taylor - The Palace Dance Company

Teen Elite Winners
Tatum Dore' - Dance Graphics
Hallie Hanes - Dance Graphics

Avery Cashen - Distinction Dance Company
Anna Claire Scott - Machita Dance Company

Mia Watkins - Music City All Stars
Grace Blanchard - Rooted Arts Project

Kate  Waguespack - Taris School of Dance
Abby Grier - Taris School of Dance



Lily Dempster - To The Pointe Academy of Dance

Senior Elite Runner Up WInners
Audrey Abshire - Dance Warehouse, Inc.
Jordan Davis - Data's Dance Dynamics

Mindi Broussard - Studio 84 School of Dance
Lexi Halligan - The Dance Factory

Emily Bradford - To The Pointe Academy of Dance

Senior Elite Winners
Ma'kayla Parker - Dancers Only

Chelsea Lecompte - Data's Dance Dynamics
Gabriella Mikhail - Infinity Dance Company

Brooke Peltier - Main Street Dance
Luke Landry - Mari Milnar Dance Academy

Bunni Mouret - The Dance Factory
Madison Lombard - To The Pointe Academy of Dance


